EEE bl duna d el Lo it A
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-123-010

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

294 MELROSE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

= L1}

11-8-68
11-2-78
11-2-78
12-20-78
9-14-05

ROBINSON CHARLES B & LEOTA M

DOVER, FRED D & JOY A

DOVER FRED D 2/3 INT ET AL 1/9
DOVER FRED D
MC CLASKY, ROBERT JAY & MARY B

MC CLASKY MARY B

INT EA CERT NO C.F.
QCD NO C.F.
CeF. 19.50(4TR)
3TRS SP NO FEE




